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Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O

M
PU

T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
N

D
T

A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

Monojit  Chatterjee

Flat Num:2C/Block-G

North 24 Parganas

464200

10-07-2017

155600

308600

3976

0

3976

0

6448

0

0

0

6448

2470

ALBPC4051F

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

700136
WEST BENGAL

859016570100717

WARD 1(1), BURDWAN

0

Individual
Rajarhat91 C bus route

Monojit Chatterjee

35.154.246.243

13-07-2017 11:39:06 North 24 Parganas

ALBPC4051F

10-07-2017

182.75.22.210

0
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