INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year 2016-17

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

	Nar	Name							PAN			
	Mo	nojit Chatterjee							ALBPC4051F			
THE	Flat	/Door/Block No		Name Of Prei	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			For	Form No. which			
N AND	Flat Num:2C/Block-G							has ele	has been electronically ITR-1		ITR-1	
TRO	Roa	d/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality				transmitted			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	91 (C bus route		Rajarhat	Rajarhat				Status Individual			
L IN	Tov	vn/City/District		State	State Pin			Aa	Aadhaar Number			
ERSONAL DATE TR	North 24 Parganas			WEST BENGA	WEST BENGAL 7			2	XXX	XXX XXXX 9159		
IA	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD 1(1), BURDWAN						Original or Revised ORIGINAL					
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	8590165701007	859016570100717 Date(D				DD/MM/YYYY) 10-07-2017				
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income		6					1		464200	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		155600	
	3	Total Income							3		308600	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3a		0	
	4	Net tax payable							4		3976	
	5	Interest payable COME TAX DEPARTMENT							5		0	
	6	Total tax and interest payable							6		3976	
	7	Taxes Paid	a Adva	nce Tax	7a			0				
			b TDS		7b		6448					
			c TCS		7c		0					
				Assessment Tax	7d			0				
			e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)						7e		6448	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		2470	
	10	Exempt Income Agriculture Others					10 0					
The return has been electronically uploaded on 10-07-2017 from IP address 35.154.246.243 and has been electronically verified by Monojit Chatterjee in the capacity of having PAN ALBPC4051F												
on <u>13-07-2017 11:39:06</u> from IP address <u>182.75.22.210</u> at <u>North 24 Parganas</u> using											using	
Electronic Verification Code 5UJXC8XIAI generated through Andhan OTP mode												